

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

					10,000
Project Summary: Wade	Hampton Dri	ve			
Project #: 2009-121 Completed: Jul-09					Defea
Narrative Description of F	Project.				Before
Cleaned out 154 L.F. of c	•	Repaired was	hout In	stalled rin	
rap and sod for erosion c					
· · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Material Cost, Rental Ed	quipment Su	immary, and	l Labor		
Material	Unit	Cost/Unit	Qty	Cost	-
Rip Rap	ton	\$47.62	14.9	\$710.01	
Fill Dirt	ton	\$1.00	31.8	\$31.82	
Filter Blanket Woven	sy	\$0.63	118.1	\$74.38	
Turf Staples	each	\$0.03	280.0	\$8.40	
Centipede Sod	pallet	\$100.00	2.5	\$250.00	
Diesel	gallon	\$2.15	77.0	\$165.55	After
Gas	gallon	\$2.19	14.0	\$30.66	
Labor	hours		153.5	\$5,257.95	
Total Cost of Materials, Rental Equip., and Labor \$6,528.77					
Note: Labor cost includes Equipment Cost	the employe	ee's salary pl	us fringe	benefits.	
ltem	Asset	Cost/Hour	Hrs.	Cost	
Komatsu Mini Excavator	23000	\$18.65	5.0	\$93.25	
Bobcat T200	22782	\$17.40	3.0	\$52.20	
Dump Trucks		\$16.68	14.0	\$233.52]
Pickup Trucks		\$4.17	39.0	\$162.63]
Total Equipment Cost				\$541.60]

Cost/hour excludes fuel cost.

Total Cost: \$7,070.37

Site Photographs







1 inch equals 101 feet

Feet

Prepared By: Beaufort Co, Stormwater Management Utility Printed: 9/15/09 File: C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Wade Hampton 2009-121